LOA0000607021

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900185476969

09/27/10--01006--022 **25.00

FILEU

10 SEP 27 PH 5: 00

SECRETARY OF STATE

D. BRUCE

SEP 28 2010

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration S Division of Co				
SUBJI	ect:	MALBEC S	STEAKHOUSE ,LLC		
3000			nited Liability Company		
The en	closed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	er to the following:		
		ALBERTO J IBARRA			
			Name of Person		
		Α'	LBERTO J IBARRA, PA		
			Firm/Company	 -	
8405		8409	5 NW 53 ST, SUITE C-101		SEC
			Address		SEP AHA
			DORAL,FL 33166		SEP 27 PH 5: G CRETARY OF STAT LAHASSEE, FLORI
	City/State and Zip Code			mg ≥ 17	
		E mail address	aibarra@ajicpa.com (to be used for future annual report notif	Gention)	STA STA
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, please	•	ncanon)	QO NDA
	ALBE	RTO J IBARRA	at (305)	4779336	<u></u>
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytin	ne Telephone Numbe	r
Enclos	ed is a check for	the following amount:			
\$25	.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	d) Certified	te of Status &
	Regist Divisi P.O. E	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations lox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Co Tallahassee, FL 32	on rations enter Circle	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MALE	BEC STEA	KHOUSE,LL	С	
(Name of the Limited L (A F	ability Compar orida Limited L	ny as it now appea: lability Company)	rs on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab		were filed on	JULY 13,2009	and assigned
Florida document numberL09000670.	<u>~ </u>			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ring:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	ne limited liab	ility company her	<u>·e</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with t "L.L.C."	he words "Limi	ted Liability Compa	any," the designation "	LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		1575 WINTE	RBERRY LANE	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		WESTON FL	. 33327	6 5 €
		-		TO TO
				Z7 SEE
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			RBERRY LANE	2 3 m
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		WESTON FL	. 33327	SE SU D
				8
D 16				45
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offic			our records, enter	the name of the nev
Name of New Registered Agent:	ANELISSE :	SOTO-VEGA		
New Registered Office Address:	1575 WINTERBERRY LANE			
	Enter Florida street address			iress
	V	VESTON	, Florida	33327
		City		Zip Code
Many Dogistared Agent's Signature if shanging Dog	detend Agents			

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	MBE ORIENTE, C.A	C/O ASCANIO NEGRETTI 1575 WINTERBERRY LANE WESTON FL 33327	✓ Add Remove
MGRM	EDGAR VEGA	1575 WINTERBERRY LANE WESTON FL 33327	✓ Add ☐ Remove
MGRM	ANELISSE SOTO-VEGA	1575 WINTERBERRY LANE WESTON FL 33327	✓ Add ——— Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
D. If an	nending any other information, enter cha	ange(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if neces.	sary.)
	Art VI: Capital Allocation		
	The capital Porcentage of each M	GRM, which will be used for distribution	s and
	allocations of income and loses is:	:	
	Edgar Vega 39%, Anelisse Soto-V	Vega 10%	
	MBE ORIENTE, C.A. 51%		
Dated	September 17	2010	TO SEP 2 ECRETAL LLAHASS
	Signature of a mem	iber or authorized representative of a member	- Fr. 60 7 F
		EDGAR VEGA	OF S
	Тур	ped or printed name of signee	Si DO
		Page 2 of 2	

Filing Fee: \$25.00